STATE OF MINNESOTA

DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

BANKING DIVISION

IN THE MATTER OF THE Liquidation of the State Bank of Vesta, Vesta, Redwood County, Minnesota.

STATE OF MINNESOTA) (SS COUNTY OF RAMSEY)

Notice is hereby given that S. C. Oetting, who was by the Commissioner of Banks on September 8, 1935, duly appointed Special Deputy Examiner to assist in the liquidation and distribution of the assets of the above bank, has this day resigned as such Special Deputy Examiner and his resignation has been accepted by me.

Dated this 22nd day of April, A. D. 1936.

ROBE. D. BEERY
Commissioner of Banks of the State of Minnesota

By F. R. McGowan
Examiner in Charge of Liquidation

STATE OF MINNESOTA
DEPARTMENT OF STATE
FIRE E. D

STATE OF MINNESOTA
DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
BALLING DIVISION

A hereby Commendation

I hereby certify that the within instrument has been compared by me with the original instrument and is a true and correct copy of the original document which was filed in this office on the

A. D. 193 6

COMMISSIONER OF BANKS,

By J. B. M. Cy Examiner in Charge of

(*)

MUMMA TO YEAR

the states of resident Caraca States to court and

The second secon

is Par

TO GENERAL

HO HOUSE BUT HOOF DIG

Liquidation